



	Celery	Gluten (Wheat)	Crustaceans	Eggs	Fish	Lupin	Milk	Mollusc	Mustard	Nuts	Peanuts	Sesame	Soya	Sulphur
<b>SMALL PLATES</b>		✓					✓						✓	
Papadum		✓					✓						✓	
Onion Bhaaji		✓												
Samosa (Chicken or Lamb)		✓												
Gosht Pastry		✓												
Okra Fries				✓										
Chicken or Lamb Tikka (S)							✓							
Prawn Puri		✓	✓											
Seekh Kebab				✓										
Aloo Chaat		✓												
<b>THE STREET</b>		✓												
Samosa Chaat		✓												
Shingara		✓												
Kati Roll		✓												
Naga Chicken		✓												
Masala Fries		✓												
Chana Masala With Paratha		✓												
Chicken Pakora				✓			✓							
Regular Fries														
<b>GRILLS</b>														
Tandoori Chilli Broccoli							✓							
Mixed Platter							✓							
Tandoori King Prawns			✓				✓							
Lamb Chops (4pcs)							✓							
Chicken or Lamb Tikka (M)							✓							
Tandoori Chicken Half							✓							
Grilled Maas				✓										
Grilled Mackerel				✓										
Tandoori Chicken Bowl							✓							
Chilli Chicken							✓							
Paneer Tikka							✓							
<b>KAANI KAANA HERITAGE DISHES</b>														
Home Style Bibi's Murg Curry														
Khala Dhaal														
Amma's Bengali Murg Korma							✓							
Sylheti Gosht Shatkora (Beef)														
Mezbani Kala Bhuna (Beef)														
Lamb Shank														
Dhakai Kacchi Biryani (Lamb)							✓							
Sylheti Biryani (Chicken)							✓							
<b>CLASSIC CURRY DISHES</b>														
Chicken Or Lamb Tikka Masala (Mild)							✓							
Butter Chicken (Mild)							✓							
Chicken Or Lamb Korma (Very Mild)							✓							
Chicken Or Lamb Tikka Jalfrezi							✓							
Chicken Or Lamb Balti														
Chicken Or Lamb Vindaloo														
Chicken Or Lamb Bhuna														
Chicken Or Lamb Madras														
Chicken Or Lamb Dansak														
<b>SIDES</b>														
Bombay Aloo														
Saag Paneer							✓							
Chana Masala														
Bengali Mix Vegetable Curry														
Saag Aloo														
Saag Bhaaji														
Bindi Bhaaji														
Mushroom Bhaaji														



	Celery	Gluten (Wheat)	Crustaceans	Eggs	Fish	Lupin	Milk	Mollusc	Mustard	Nuts	Peanuts	Sesame	Soya	Sulphur
<b>RICE &amp; BREADS</b>		✓		✓			✓							
Plain Naan		✓		✓			✓							
Garlic Naan		✓		✓			✓							
Keema Naan		✓		✓			✓							
Cheese Naan		✓		✓			✓							
Peshwari Naan		✓		✓			✓							
Paratha		✓		✓			✓							
Gluten-Free Bread														
Chapati		✓		✓			✓							
Plain Rice														
Pilau Rice							✓							
Mushroom Rice							✓							
Coconut Rice							✓							
Egg Rice				✓			✓							
<b>CONDIMENTS</b>														
Mix Salad														
Bengali Tomato Chutney														
Onion Salad														
Chutney														
Lime Pickle														
Mango Pickle														
Tamarind Sauce														
Mint Sauce							✓							
Mango Chantey														
<b>DESSERTS</b>		✓					✓			✓				
Kala - Jam		✓					✓			✓				
Milk Cake		✓					✓							
Home Made Doi							✓							
Kulfi Ice Lollies							✓			✓				
<b>VEGAN MENU</b>														
<b>THE STREET</b>														
Vegan Chilli Garlic Mushroom														
Vegan Samosa		✓												
Plant-based Vegan Chicken Nuggets with Chips														
Vegan Masala Chips														
<b>THE CURRIES</b>														
Vegan Chorchori Curry														
Vegan Chicken Tikka Masala														
Vegan Rogan Josh														
Vegan Chilli Masala														
Vegan Madras														
Vegan Lamb Bhuna														
<b>SIDE DISHES</b>														
Vegan Chana Masala														
Vegan Homemade Dhaal														
Vegan Bombay Aloo														
Vegan Saag Aloo														
<b>BREAD &amp; RICE</b>														
Tandoori Roti														
White Boiled Rice														

### ALLERGEN INFORMATION

For allergy and intolerance information, please refer to our allergen sheet. If you require any additional information regarding the presence of allergens in any of our food or drink, we strongly advise you contact the restaurant directly and talk to a senior member of staff before you place your order. Whilst a dish may not contain a specific allergen, due to the wide range of ingredients used in our kitchen, foods may be at risk of contamination by other ingredients.